4:30 AM Cambridge Route 8A Ruta 8A

Transfers to Route 8,9 & 10
Route in service M-F, 4:35 AM - 5:20 AM.
DEVIATED FIXED ROUTE: Buses deviate 34 mile around route

corridor for anyone calling in. Must provide advance notice. Call
for information 410-221-1910.

@ DEVIATED FIXED ROUTE.
AM
Cambridge Commons 4:35
Pine & Bradley 4:40
Robbins & Pine 4:42
Robbins & Hubbard 4:43
Hubbard & Washington 4:44
Washington & Greenwood 4:46
Greenwood & Camellia 4:47
Greenwood & Park 4:48
Greenwood & Oakly 4:48
Oakly & Glasgow 4:49
Zip Mart 4:50
High & Park 5:00
Park & Leonards 5:05
Leonards & Zackery 5.07
Washington & High 5:09
High & Muir 510
Muir & Pine 512
Pine & EIm 513
Bradford House 515
Walmart Cambridge 5:20

Route 8 Ruta 8 l

Route 8 Cambridge-Federalsburg
Service Operates:
Monday-Friday, 5:25AM-7:55PM

FLEX ROUTE: Buses deviate 3/4
mile around route corridor for
anyone calling in. Must provide 2
hour advance notice. Special fares
may apply.

Transfer Points

@ Proposed Federal Manor Stop
Bus Stops
Note: Map not to scale

Malng( '

Cambridge - Hurlock - Secretary - East New Market - Federalsburg

6) DEVIATED FIXED ROUTE

AM AM AM PM PM PM PM
Walmart Cambridge Cambridge 525 T7:45 11:35 2:00 4:20 6:20
Main St Secretary 5.37 7:57 11:47 2:12  4:32 6:32
Dockins Market E New Market 5:40 8:00 11:50 2:15 4:35 6:35
Goose Creek Hurlock 5:45 8:05 11:55 2:20 4:40 6:40
B&G Hurlock 5:47 8:07 11:57 2:22 442 6:42
Amick Farms Hurlock 548 8:08 11:58 223 4:43 643
Food Rite Hurlock 549 8:09 11:59 2:24 444 644
Federalsburg Industrial Park  Federalsburg  6:05  8:25 12:15 2:40 5:00 7:00
Federalsburg Manor East & Main Federalsburg  6:07  8:27 1217 2:42 5:02  7:02
Federalsburg Town Parking Lot Federalsburg 6:20  8:40 12:30 2:55 5:15 7:15
Industrial Park Federalsburg 6:25 8:45 12:35 3:00 5:20 7:20
Food Rite Hurlock 6:35 8:55 12:45 3:10 5:30  7:30
Amick Farms Hurlock 6:40 9:00 1250 3:15  5:35
Goose Creek Hurlock 6:45 9:05 12:55 3:20  5:40
Dockins Market E New Market 6:50 9:10 1:00 3:25 545
Main St Secretary 6:52  9:12 1:02  3:27 547
Walmart Cambridge Cambridge 7:00 9:20 1:10 3:35 5:55 7:55

14

Transfer to Routes
6,9,10, South, Central
& North

DEVIATED FIXED
ROUTE: Buses deviate
34 mile around route cor-
ridor for anyone calling
in. Must provide 2 hour
advance notice.

Call for rate information
410-479-4974.



